Team, Division A, Handicapped

Tennessee State USBC
Current Standings
27th Annual SBA Handicap Tournament, Team event only
Sorted by Event, Division

Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Maybe- Maybe Not! 164 3,750 Gaffney, SC
2 Carter Lawn Service 343 3,584 Augusta, GA
3 Many States#3 88 3,562 Jacksonville, FL
4 OddBalls 409 3552 Cleveland, TN
5 Final Notice #1 402 3,545 Flowery Branch, GA
6 Sourced#1 3 3,542 Roanoke, VA
7 TripleC 356 3531 Cleveland, TN
7 DetaForce 131 3,531 Anderson, SC
9 Mayhem1 137 3524 Statesville, NC
10 Bowling Mafia#4 448 3,511 Leesburg, GA
11 Ruff & Ready 1 429 3,506 Riverdae, GA
12 Many States#3 93 3,505 Jacksonville, FL
13 Tracy And The Boys 375 3,502 Chattanooga, TN
14 Big Orange Bowling 468 3,501 Riceville, TN
15 Damage Control (Charlotte) 304 3495 Charlotte, NC
16  Team Sport-Fud 327 3493 Appling, GA
17 Ruff & Ready 4 432 3482 Riverdae, GA
17 LTB 358 3482 Cleveland, TN
19 CharlesIn Charge 390 3,480 Knoxville, TN
20 Ruff & Ready 3 431 3475 Riverdae, GA
21  TheBud Express 191 3,472 Covington, GA
22 Cleveland In DaHouse 348 3,461 Charleston, TN
22 Lightning Strikes 36 3,461 Crimora VA
24 | Hope This Name Will Fi 376 3458 Ringgold, GA
25  Storm Coming 410 3457 Gaffney, SC
26 Easy Roallers 451 3456 MtJduliet, TN
27 Ready For A Shot? 422 3452 Pooler, GA
28 American Pride #1 165 3451 Powder Springs, GA
29 Gimme That Strike 300 3,448 McDonald, TN
29  Will Bowl For Alcohol 171 3,448 North Charleston, SC
31 Silver Strikes"R" Us 62 3,443 Hixson, TN
32 WeGot This 365 3442 Cleveland, TN
32 PrimeTime 140 3,442  Spartanburg, SC
34  Alvey Sucks 178 3441 EastRidge, TN
35 Problem Solvers 266 3,436  Murfreesboro, TN
36 Fina Notice#3 404 3435 Flowery Branch, GA
37 New Victory Lanes 463 3,432 Statesville, NC
38 Wallpressions #2 125 3,428 Johnson City, TN
39 Many States#2 87 3,426 Jacksonville, FL
40 UpYourAlley5 186 3414 Gastonia, NC
41 Team Sport - Brown 330 3413 Appling, GA
41  Sleeper Cell 2 396 3,413 Duluth, GA
41 Bowling Mafia#3 446 3413 Leesburg, GA
44  ClassAct 68 3412 Raeigh, NC
45 Deed Money 241 3411 Ringgold, GA
46  TheHawksl 211 3,408 Greenshoro, GA
47 TheBowled & The Beautiful 372 3,406 Soddy Daisy, TN
47 Bowling Mafia#l 438 3,406 Leesburg, GA
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80
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82
83

85
85
87
88
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90
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95
95
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100
100
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102
104

Bowling Aces Of Geogia
Chat's Pro Shop

TN DaSquad
Greenville Rollers #1

B Team Plus 1
Brooklyn Bombers

Bad Ball Reaction
Team Sport - Gibbons
Donny's Buying

Final Notice #2

Spot Check

SofaKing Specia
Talent'd Marketing
Mayhem 2

South Augusta Flames #1
Team Sport - Flint
Dawgs

3 Kings Over 2 Ace3s
No Rules Apply (Charlotte)
Charlotte Crown
Savannah Loudmouths
GA DaSquad

No Name 31

Final Notice Ladies #5
Athens Express

Final Notice #4

Xer's

Super Saiyans (Say-Ins)
Easy Money

Pies And Cakes

By Gods Grace
Bowling Mafia#2
Central Buses#2
Robins Rebel's

The Dominators

Survey Says (Charlotte)
Greenville Rollers #3
Explosive Pin Action #3
Julie's Crew

Mixed Nuts

What Did They Get ZERO
Bag #2

Budha's Babies

Genesis

Explosive Pin Action #2
American Pride #2
Striking Sealy Pro Shop
Explosive Pin Action #6
Charlotte Strikers

Better On Top

Stone Cold

Explosive Pin Action #4
Call Us Butter Cause Were On A
First Strike Pro Shop

4 Aces & A Joker
Twinkle Toes Tossers

240
130
452
154
357
465
321
337
214
403
339
218
217
138

95
334
379
413
311

16
243
449

31
406
383
405
200
384
345
424

69
441
122
364
382
306
156
442
102
473
323
239
123
314
440
166
400
445

435
303
443
190

81
162
324

3,405
3,404
3,400
3,400
3,396
3,395
3,388
3,384
3,383
3,380
3,378
3,378
3,376
3,371
3,370
3,370
3,366
3,366
3,364
3,360
3,360
3,358
3,356
3,354
3,354
3,353
3,352
3,351
3,351
3,350
3,347
3,345
3,343
3,341
3,340
3,339
3,338
3,338
3,335
3,330
3,329
3,327
3,327
3,326
3,326
3,326
3,325
3,325
3,325
3,319
3,319
3,317
3,317
3,316
3,316
3,314

Warner Robbins, GA
Anderson, SC

Mt duliet, TN
Greenville, SC
Cleveland, TN
Chattanooga, TN
Greer, SC

Appling, GA
Richmond Hill, GA
Flowery Branch, GA
Alpharetta, GA
Shelby, NC

Shelby, NC
Statesville, NC
Augusta, GA
Appling, GA
Ringgold, GA
Tifton, GA
Charlotte, NC
Concord, NC
Brooklet, GA

Mt duliet, TN
Augusta, GA
Flowery Branch, GA
Athens, GA
Flowery Branch, GA
Hephzibah, GA
Lewisburg, TN
Charleston, TN
Suwanee, GA
Raleigh, NC
Leesburg, GA
Johnson City, TN
Macon, GA
Chattanooga, TN
Charlotte, NC
Greenville, SC
Leesburg, GA
Seaford, VA
Chattanooga, TN
Greer, SC

Tifton, GA
Johnson City, TN
Chattanooga, TN
Leesburg, GA
Powder Springs, GA
Shelbyville, TN
Leesburg, GA
Charlotte, NC
Milner, GA
Hixson, TN
Leesburg, GA
Covington, GA
Grovetown, GA
Greenville, SC
Greer, SC
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105
106
106
108
109
110
110
112
113
113
115
115
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
123
125
126
127
128
128
130
130
130
133
134
135
136
137
137
139
140
141
141
143
144
145
146
147
148
148
150
151
151
151
154
155
155
157
158
159
159

OMG

Just Kidd'n Around
Twinkies And Ho Hos
Taking Care Of Business
Rookies

Pit Of Misery

What Are We Doing?
Many States #5

Dream Crushers
Action Auto Glass
Strike Zone Pro Shop
Tom's Pro Shop #2
Potter's Used Cars
Wallpressions #1
Frame By Frame 4B
Bernie's Clan
Showtime

Team Sport-Phillip
Oily Bdls

1 Queen And 4 Jokers
Still Hogan's Heroes #1
Frame By Frame- 2
Team Pigeon Forge
Prime Time

Frame By Frame - 1
Frame By Frame - 5

The Person That Makes Our Team

Double Impact (Charlotte)
No Clue

LBB #2

Buddha And The Boys
S.O.L.

Dilly Dilly Gang
Robins Rowdy's

After School Specials
River City #4

Storm Cell

Family Thing

Still Hogan's Heroes #2
No Luck

Apathizers

Southern Exposure

Top Guns 2

Game Time

CarlaL. Haire, CPA, PA
Larry'sLawn Care
Shockers

Pin Hunters

Frame By Frame - 6
The Problem

| Can't Believe Its Not A Gutt
Hot Cheese

Tacos & Meatballs

Will Bowl For Money
The Medicare 5

High Rollers

392
423

78
454
287

90
450
459
377
114
462
121

47
353

71
329
261
215

38
419
160

37

41
318
308
277
368
213
460
139
362
319
418
283
378

411
361
196
209
458
284
256
387
149

42
267
317

72

13

101
227

3,312
3,311
3,311
3,309
3,304
3,303
3,303
3,300
3,295
3,295
3,293
3,293
3,292
3,290
3,288
3,286
3,285
3,284
3,282
3,282
3,272
3,270
3,269
3,265
3,265
3,264
3,264
3,264
3,262
3,261
3,259
3,258
3,257
3,257
3,256
3,254
3,253
3,253
3,252
3,251
3,246
3,245
3,243
3,241
3,241
3,237
3,236
3,236
3,236
3,235
3,234
3,234
3,232
3,229
3,223
3,223

Charleston, TN
Ringgold, GA
Suwanee, GA
Signal Mtn, TN
Liberty, SC
Warner Robins, GA
Kings Mountain, NC
Jacksonville, FL
Mt duliet, TN
Whitesburg, TN
Ringgold, GA
Broadway, NC
Whitesburg, TN
Johnson City, TN
Atlanta, GA
Hixson, TN
Raleigh, NC
Appling, GA
Knoxville, TN
Richmond Hill, GA
Calhoun, GA
Atlanta, GA
Dandridge, TN
Greenville, SC
Atlanta, GA
Atlanta, GA

Greer, SC
Charlotte, NC
Murfreeshoro, TN
Pikeville, TN
Richmond Hill, GA
Whitesburg, TN
Taylors, SC
Kathleen, GA
Greer, SC

Decatur, AL
Franklin, NC
Ringgold, GA
Calhoun, GA
Gaffney, SC
Bonaire, GA
Cartersville, GA
Murfreeshoro, TN
Bailey, NC
Franklin, NC
Hendersonville, NC
Hephzibah, GA
Memphis, TN
Atlanta, GA
Murfreeshoro, TN
Greer, SC

Raleigh, NC
Bonaire, GA
Ooltewah, TN
Newport News, VA
Woodruff, SC
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159
162
162
164
165
165
167
168
168
170
171
172
173
173
175
176
177
177
179
180
181
181
183
183
185
186
187
188
189
189
191
192
192
194
194
194
197
198
199
199
201
202
203
204
205
205
207
208
209
209
211
212
213
213
215
216

Pin Action #2
The Wild Bunch
U. Been Served!

What At Least We Showed Up

LBB #4

We Quit After 3

Pin Splitters
Rolling Thunder
Sand Baggers
Edward Jones
Frame By Frame- 3
Mixed Emotions
Mixed Up

Grip N Rip

The Put Together Family
Dilly Dilly

CTCB

Low Ballers

Frame By Frame 2B
Strike All Day

Fun City Rollers #3
Many States #6
Rock D Productions
Old School

Spare Me
Greenville Rollers #4

Augusta Bowling Assoc #1

Ten In The Pit

We Got This 2

Frame By Frame 1B

No Deal

Solid

Pin Wizzards

Traveling Havoc

River City #3

Walters Painting
Cannon Balls

Don't Be That Guy
Savannah Loudmouths 1
Explosive Pin Action #5
Riff Raff
Whippersnappers #8
Strike Force

Premature Pin-U-Lation
Pressure On

Nelson's Pro Shop

Ruff & Ready 2

44 Magnum

Queen Leads
Winlsoon

River City #2

Team Sport - Shake
The Unknown

Many States #9

Fun City Rollers #1
Easy Rollers

19
124

24
326
370
320

52
194
170
288

39
360
380
163
421
297
373
228

45
150
153

91
289
457
363
157

83

74
366

109
242
313
103
417
427
456
278
244

58
226
299
258

7

26
430

461

60
416
333
204

94
151
453

3,223
3,221
3,221
3,216
3,213
3,213
3,210
3,207
3,207
3,204
3,201
3,200
3,197
3,197
3,196
3,195
3,192
3,192
3,191
3,188
3,185
3,185
3,184
3,184
3,183
3,182
3,181
3,178
3,175
3,175
3,172
3171
3171
3,168
3,168
3,168
3,167
3,165
3,164
3,164
3,163
3,161
3,160
3,157
3,155
3,155
3,154
3,151
3,149
3,149
3,147
3,146
3,145
3,145
3,141
3,139

Swansboro, NC
Johnson City, TN
Kinston, NC
Greer, SC
Pikeville, TN
Greer, SC
Belmont, NC
Ringgold, GA
Lizella, GA
Elko, GA
Atlanta, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Ringgold, GA
Gaffney, SC
Lucama, NC
Signal Mtn, TN
Soddy Daisy, TN
Woodruff, SC
Atlanta, GA
Greenville, SC
Greenville, SC
Jacksonville, FL
Kathleen, GA
Raleigh, NC
Kathleen, GA
Greenville, SC
Augusta, GA
Raleigh, NC
Cleveland, TN
Atlanta, GA
Gastonia, NC
Ringgold, GA
Chattanooga, TN
Rockwall, TX
Decatur, AL

Flat Rock, AL
Bailey, NC
Powdl, TN
Garden City, GA
Leesburg, GA
Fitzgerald, GA
Sylvania, GA
Wayneshoro, GA
Knoxville, TN
Raleigh, NC
Bridgewater, VA
Riverdale, GA
Belmont, NC
Whitesburg, TN
Gaffney, SC
Decatur, AL
Appling, GA
Murfreeshoro, TN
Jacksonville, FL
Greenville, SC
Mt duliet, TN
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217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
224
226
226
228
228
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
237
237
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
260
260
263
264
264
266
267
267
269
270
271
272

Rolling Diamonds
The Hawks 1

Hell To The Naw Naw
Frame By Frame 3B
Pin Action #1
American Pride #3

A Lady & Four Bum's
LBB #1

Fun City Rollers #2
Interstate Awning #2
Momma Dont' Let Your Babies Gr
Frame By Frame 5B
Frame By Frame 6B
Mad Map

LOFT

Not My Fault

LBB #5

Nation's Capital #2
Frame By Frame - 4
Up Your Alley 4
Come 2 Play

Many States #7

Doing What We Do
Strikes Plus
Jm'sldea

Source 4 #2

Up Your Alley 2

Up Your Alley 3
Bottom Of The Depth Chart
Stormnation

Strike I11

Appling Law #1

Red Crown Strikers
Disfunctional

Oily Bdls

Bowling Mafia#5
Many States #4

Senior Moments

Dub Squad

Sliders

Sleeper Céll

One More Time

Barr Knights

Frame By Frame 1M
Bowl Job

Where The Bar

A Team Has No Name
Where In The World I's Geter
No Name 61
Strikeforce

All In The Family

Just Enough

Jerry's Team

Interstate Awning #1
A Drinking Team With A Bowlin
We'Re Back

161
212
273
46
18
167

367
152
127
325

48

49
111
352
286
371
134

40
185
296

92
247
265
260

183
184
316
302
51
80
359
85
12
439
89
15
426
388
210
230
99
43
55
73
173
322
61
199
129
248
257
120
172
198

3,138
3,136
3,135
3,133
3,132
3,130
3,129
3,126
3,126
3,119
3,119
3,118
3,118
3,117
3,116
3,113
3,111
3,109
3,108
3,103
3,101
3,101
3,101
3,098
3,095
3,093
3,089
3,087
3,085
3,083
3,079
3,070
3,069
3,063
3,058
3,050
3,047
3,046
3,045
3,041
3,039
3,036
3,035
3,029
3,029
3,029
3,022
3,009
3,009
3,005
3,002
3,002
2,995
2,992
2,989
2,981

Greenville, SC
Greensboro, GA
Murfreeshoro, TN
Atlanta, GA
Swansboro, NC
Powder Springs, GA
Ooltewah, TN
Pikeville, TN
Greenville, SC
Johnson City, TN
Greer, SC
Atlanta, GA
Atlanta, GA
Lynchburg, VA
Charleston, TN
Warner Robbins, GA
Pikeville, TN
Stafford, VA
Atlanta, GA
Gastonia, NC
Sumter, SC
Jacksonville, FL
Summertown, TN
Yorktown, VA
Greenback, TN
Roanoke, VA
Gastonia, NC
Gastonia, NC
Greer, SC
Hixson, TN
Belmont, NC
Augusta, GA
Hixson, TN
Canton, GA
Bonaire, GA
Leesburg, GA
Jacksonville, FL
Hixson, TN
Dublin, GA
Hephzibah, GA
Duluth, GA

Cary, NC
Augusta, GA
Atlanta, GA
Cramerton, NC
Raleigh, NC
North Charleston, SC
Greer, SC
Wéllford, SC
Tampa, FL
Johnson City, TN
Summertown, TN
Hendersonville, NC
Johnson City, TN
North Charleston, SC
Knoxville, TN

Current Standings

Jul 20, 2018 9:45PM

Page 5 of 11



273  "Our Team" 14 2,978 Hixson, TN
274  The Unknown 2 208 2,971 Murfreesboro, TN
275 Charlotte Panthers #1 135 2,967 Charlotte, NC
276  Carper's Remodeling 27 2,956 Harrisonburg, VA
277 UpYourAlley 1 182 2,952 Gastonia, NC
278 Many States#1 86 2,951  Jacksonville, FL
279 Maybe 70 2,941 Raeigh, NC
280 Smokey's Pro Shop 34 2,940 Greenshoro, NC
281 Top Guns 205 2,915 Murfreeshoro, TN
282 Bowling With Braces 66 2,912 Walterboro, SC
The lowest score to cash is 3,436.
Team, Division B, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Here4 Beer 428 3,759 Monrog, NC
2 Fox'sAlley 397 3,632 Matthews, NC
3 "NuMoney" 252 3,616 Vadosta, GA
4  Team Sport - Karen 336 3571 Appling, GA
5 Ralling Thunder 350 3,554 Charleston, TN
6 Mr Neson 271 3,550 Murfreeshoro, TN
7 Don't UB The Reason 272 3,545 Murfreesboro, TN
8 TheFireman And HisHose 467 3,524 Chattanooga, TN
9  Sweset Victory (Charlotte) 310 3,511 Charlotte, NC
10 Explosive Pin Action #1 447 3,509 Leesburg, GA
11 Tom'sPro Shop #1 113 3,506 Broadway, NC
12 Seniors 105 3,502 Gastonia, NC
13 Fred And The Boys 246 3,479 Acworth, GA
14 Bowl Movements 79 3,468 Dawsonville, GA
14  WeWill Show U 270 3,468 Murfreeshoro, TN
16 Team Sport - Vera 331 3,467 Appling, GA
17 Hit & Miss 181 3,465 Jackson, SC
18 On A Mission (Charlotte) 307 3,458 Charlotte, NC
19 3+2 401 3,430 Sylva, NC
19 TooOld To Care 75 3,430 Raeigh, NC
21  Royal Flush (Charlotte) 305 3,427 Charlotte, NC
22 Q.C. Strikers#6 236 3,424  Harrisburg, NC
23  AmericaFirst 351 3,423 BlueRidge, GA
23 Space Coast 1 116 3,423 Mebourne, FL
25 Team Sport - Bizzle 328 3,414 Appling, GA
26 PurePleasure 1 279 3411 Macon, GA
27  Whippersnappers #3 221 3,406 Sylvania, GA
28 Team Sport - Pearl 338 3,397 Appling, GA
29 SC& TN Together 255 3,392 Charleston, SC
30 PurePleasure2 280 3,387 Macon, GA
31  Whippersnappers #2 220 3,386  Sylvania, GA
32 W& SFrame 389 3,383 GraniteFalls, NC
33 VirginiaPlus 393 3,376  Roanoke, VA
33  Friends A-New 294 3,376  Hephzibah, GA
35 Hambonez 398 3,375 Matthews, NC
36 Free Spirits 335 3,372 Appling, GA
37 OhYesU Did 269 3,364 Murfreeshoro, TN
38 What DaWhat Da 193 3,361 Charlotte, NC
39 Q.C. Strikers#4 234 3,350 Harrisburg, NC
40 OhNo U Didn't 268 3,349 Murfreeshoro, TN
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41
42
43

45
45
47
48
48
50
51
52
53

55
55
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
65
67
68
69
70
70
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Q.C. Strikers#5

Brittany Sammich Minus Mayo??

Better In The Middle
Space Coast 2

AEBC #3

South Augusta Flames #3
From Here And There
K-Town Guitter Girls
Bowling Stones
Ready 2 Roall

Mama & Her Gang
Friends & Family Too
Sheriff & His Possey
Q.C. Strikers #7

Hello

Leavelt

Q.C. Strikers #3
Classy Ladies

Out ToWin It

NC Hillbillies

Get It Done

South Augusta Flames #4
Bowling Stones
Better On Bottom
Whippersnappers #6
AEBC #4

Q.C. Strikers #8
Miracle Ear

Loud And Obnoxious
Albany |

Wheels

Z-Force 1l
VirginiaPlus I
CarolinaFive
Carolina Strikers ||
Here Comes Trouble
Scatter Pins

Hustle Time (Charlotte)
Hornets

Dilly Dilly

Royal Express 2
Augusta Bowling Assoc #2
The Young & The Useless
Whippersnappers #4
Never Know

AEBC #2
G.0.Y.A.AB.

AEBC #1

Bowling Hustler's
Team Bring It
Whippersnappers #5
Nation's Capital #1
Friends With Balls
Bomb Squad
Whatever - Mid GA
Q.C. Strikers #2

235
395
437
117
143

97
274
259
203
168
355
292
381
237
276
192
233
245
250

17

76

98
189
436
224
144
238
110
262

20
295
201
394

10
145

22

309
106
188

30

82
386
222
275
142
216
141
169
315
223
133
293
347

232

3,348
3,347
3,339
3,332
3,331
3,331
3,327
3,324
3,324
3,322
3,321
3,318
3,317
3,316
3,314
3,314
3,312
3,311
3,307
3,305
3,299
3,295
3,294
3,290
3,288
3,288
3,287
3,286
3,282
3,281
3,281
3,279
3,277
3,276
3,272
3,269
3,268
3,263
3,260
3,256
3,255
3,253
3,250
3,243
3,240
3,238
3,232
3,230
3,229
3,228
3,227
3,225
3,224
3,212
3,210
3,208

Harrisburg, NC
Rossville, GA
Milner, GA
Melbourne, FL
Lithonia, GA
Augusta, GA
Murfreeshoro, TN
Knoxville, TN
Sumter, SC
Macon, GA
Cleveland, TN
Hephzibah, GA
Dunlap, TN
Harrisburg, NC
Murfreeshoro, TN
Charlotte, NC
Harrisburg, NC
Cleveland, TN
Summertown, TN
Concord, NC
Raleigh, NC
Hephzibah, GA
Covington, GA
Milner, GA
Sylvania, GA
Lithonia, GA
Harrisburg, NC
Pike Road, AL
Knoxville, TN
Albany, GA
Bynum, AL
Sumter, SC
Roanoke, VA
Charleston, SC
Statesville, NC
Havelock, NC
Cleveland, TN
Charlotte, NC
Gastonia, NC
Covington, GA
Sumter, SC
Augusta, GA
Grovetown, GA
Sylvania, GA
Murfreeshoro, TN
Lithonia, GA
Richmond Hill, GA
Lithonia, GA
Macon, GA
Albany, GA
Sylvania, GA
Stafford, VA
Hephzibah, GA
Charleston, TN

Warner Robbins, GA

Harrisburg, NC
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97

98

99
100
101
102
103
103
105
106
107
108
108
110
111
111
113
114
114
116
116
118
118
120
121
122
123
124
125
125
127
127
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
141
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
151

Greenville Rollers #2
Q.C. Strikers#1
Corner Pins

Triad Strikers

The Five Jacss
Carolina Strikers 1
Whippersnappers #1
Whippersnappers #7
Team Sport - Kesa
We Need Strikes
Jinx

Rookies Won

Puff N' Stuff

E BowlaVirus
Southern Zone
Spares R Us

Friends 4 Life
Greenville Rollers #6
P.J'S Girls

Pin Knockers

Up Your Alley 6
A-Team

South Augusta Flames #2
Spares R Us
UnHatSlingers

VA Travelers
Platinum Plus

Prime Time

Royal Express 1
Left & Right

Sunday Rollers

Pure Pleasure 3

Just Rollin

The Wine O's

Four Plus

Quiet & Dignified
Will Bowl Fro Beer
Albany 11

We Need Pins
Marne Dogs 1

King Pins

DC Explosion I
3VolsAnd 2 Dawgs
The A Team
Greenville Rollers #5
River City #1
Charleston Five
Marne Dogs 2

LBB #3

Charlotte Panthers #2
Z-Force 2

Central Buses #1
DC Explosion 1
Boro Five

Wishful Thinking
Spare Change

155
231
177
176
253
146
219
225
332
264
104
455

56
399
112
147
374
159
229
206
187
412

96
349
346

63
174
175

29

23
107
281
249

53
464
263
254

21

65
201

28

33
466
282
158
415

11
290
369
136
202
126

32
148
391

35

3,206
3,204
3,203
3,202
3,199
3,194
3,191
3,191
3,189
3,188
3,187
3,185
3,185
3,177
3,176
3,176
3,174
3,167
3,167
3,161
3,161
3,160
3,160
3,158
3,156
3,151
3,150
3,148
3,147
3,147
3,145
3,145
3,142
3,139
3,136
3,133
3,131
3,116
3,112
3,105
3,102
3,101
3,098
3,094
3,089
3,089
3,087
3,086
3,085
3,080
3,075
3,069
3,062
3,058
3,052
3,052

Greenville, SC
Harrisburg, NC
Greensboro, NC
Greensboro, NC
Charleston, SC
Asheville, NC
Sylvania, GA
Sylvania, GA
Appling, GA
Yorktown, VA
Gastonia, NC
Eadey, SC
Staunton, VA
Shaw AFB, SC
Signal Mtn, TN
Murfreeshoro, TN
Ringgold, GA
Greenville, SC
Cleveland, TN
Murfreeshoro, TN
Gastonia, NC
North Augusta, GA
Augusta, GA
Charleston, TN
Charleston, TN
VirginiaBeach, VA
Opelika, AL
Opelika, AL
Sumter, SC

New Bern, NC
Gastonia, NC
Macon, GA
Summertown, TN
Belmont, NC
Columbus, GA
Knoxville, TN
Charleston, SC
Albany, GA
Summerville, SC
Ludowici, GA
Harrisonburg, VA
Brandywine, MD
Ooltewah, TN
Hermitage, TN
Greenville, SC
Decatur, AL
Charleston, SC
Ludowici, GA
Pikeville, TN
Charlotte, NC
Sumter, SC
Johnson City, TN
Brandywine, MD
Murfreeshoro, TN
Ringgold, GA
Crimora, VA
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153  Striken"5" 57 3,036 Dayton, VA
154  Misfits 128 3,022 Johnson City, TN
155 WeCan Do This 207 3,017 Murfreeshoro, TN
156 4 Rights& 1 Lefty 119 3,009 Johnson City, TN
157  Strike Spare Win 50 3,005 Wetumpka, AL
The lowest score to cash is 3,430.
Team, Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Many States#8 93 3,388  Jacksonville, FL
2 Many States#3 88 3,327  Jacksonville, FL
3 Striking Sealy Pro Shop 400 3,320 Shelbyville, TN
4 Will Bowl For Alcohol 171 3,315 North Charleston, SC
5 Deed Money 241 3,284 Ringgold, GA
6 | Hope This Name Will Fi 376 3,277 Ringgold, GA
7 Better OnTop 435 3,269 Milner, GA
8 CharlesIn Charge 390 3,228 Knoxville, TN
9 Bowling Mafia#l 438 3,217 Leesburg, GA
10 Brooklyn Bombers 465 3,216 Chattanooga, TN
11  Team Sport - Flint 334 3,198 Appling, GA
12 Bowling Mafia#2 441 3,177  Leesburg, GA
12 StoneCold 303 3,177 Hixson, TN
14  Final Notice #2 403 3,174 Flowery Branch, GA
14 Dawgs 379 3,174 Ringgold, GA
16 Wallpressions #1 121 3,165 Johnson City, TN
17  Silver Strikes"R" Us 62 3,156 Hixson, TN
18 Many States #2 87 3,137  Jacksonville, FL
19 PiesAnd Cakes 424 3,130 Suwanee, GA
20 Final Notice#4 405 3,114 Flowery Branch, GA
21 BadBall Reaction 321 3,107 Greer, SC
22  The Person That Makes Our Team 318 3,099 Greer, SC
22 LBB#2 368 3,099 Pikeville, TN
24 | Can't Believelts Not A Guitt 317 3,098 Greer, SC
24  Solid 242 3,098 Ringgold, GA
26 Many States#5 90 3,091 Jacksonville, FL
27 Final Notice#3 404 3,086 Flowery Branch, GA
28  Alvey Sucks 178 3,076 EastRidge, TN
29 WeQuit After 3 320 3,066 Greer, SC
30 What Did They Get ZERO 323 3,064 Greer, SC
31 First Strike Pro Shop 81 3,061 Grovetown, GA
32 Tallent'd Marketing 217 3,050 Shelby, NC
33 What Are We Doing? 1 3,044 KingsMountain, NC
34 Don't Be That Guy 278 3,041 Powdl, TN
35 Sleeper Cdl 2 396 3,037 Duluth, GA
36 LBB#l 367 3,025 Pikeville, TN
37 BuddhaAnd The Boys 213 3,017 Richmond Hill, GA
38 Strike Zone Pro Shop 377 3,012 Ringgold, GA
39 Nation's Capital #2 134 3,011 Stafford, VA
40 UpYourAlley5 186 3,009 Gastonia, NC
41 FrameBy Frame- 6 42 3,003 Atlanta, GA
42 Many States #4 89 3,000 Jacksonville, FL
43  StrikesPlus 265 2,991 Yorktown, VA
44 Donny's Buying 214 2,988 Richmond Hill, GA
45 Twinkle Toes Tossers 324 2,986 Greer, SC
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46
46
48
49
50
51
51
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
61
63

65
65
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
76
78
79
80
81
82
83

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
91
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

Frame By Frame- 2
Premature Pin-U-Lation
Prime Time

Final Notice #1

Where In The World I's Geter
Rock D Productions

After School Specials
Edward Jones

SofaKing Specia

Bottom Of The Depth Chart
Come 2 Play

Pin Wizzards

Many States #9

Frame By Frame 1M

Many States #6
Twinkies And Ho Hos

Pin Splitters

Class Act

Damage Control (Charlotte)
Storm Cell

CarlaL. Haire, CPA, PA
What At Least We Showed Up
Many States #1

High Rallers

Julie's Crew

Up Your Alley 2

Pit Of Misery

Stormnation

Frame By Frame- 3

1 Queen And 4 Jokers

"Our Team"

Mayhem 2

Not My Fault

Smokey's Pro Shop

Hot Cheese

Up Your Alley 4

Where The Bar
MommaDont' Let Y our Babies Gr
Many States #7

Bowling Mafia#5

Frame By Frame- 1

Team Sport - Shake
Charlotte Strikers

Frame By Frame - 4

Team Pigeon Forge

Strike 111

Will Bowl For Money

By Gods Grace

Royal Flush (Charlotte)
Survey Says (Charlotte)
Larry'sLawn Care

On A Mission (Charlotte)

A Lady & Four Bum's
Frame By Frame- 5

Up YourAlley 1

A Drinking Team With A Bowlin

38
258
140
402
322
289
319
288
218
316
296
313

94

43

91
423

52

68
304
283
284
326

86
227
102
183
287
302

39
215

14
138
286

72
185
73
325
92
439
37
333

40
419
51

69
305
306
256
307

41
182
172

2,984
2,984
2,976
2,974
2,967
2,959
2,959
2,944
2,938
2,937
2,933
2,929
2,926
2,917
2,910
2,903
2,903
2,901
2,895
2,888
2,888
2,872
2,868
2,855
2,853
2,849
2,834
2,833
2,832
2,831
2,818
2,818
2,814
2,807
2,805
2,800
2,797
2,790
2,782
2,769
2,764
2,760
2,753
2,740
2,739
2,714
2,714
2,713
2,702
2,701
2,680
2,678
2,672
2,664
2,641
2,636

Atlanta, GA
Knoxville, TN
Spartanburg, SC
Flowery Branch, GA
Greer, SC
Kathleen, GA
Greer, SC

Elko, GA

Shelby, NC

Greer, SC

Sumter, SC
Chattanooga, TN
Jacksonville, FL
Atlanta, GA
Jacksonville, FL
Suwanee, GA
Belmont, NC
Raleigh, NC
Charlotte, NC
Franklin, NC
Franklin, NC
Greer, SC
Jacksonville, FL
Woodruff, SC
Seaford, VA
Gastonia, NC
Warner Robins, GA
Hixson, TN
Atlanta, GA
Richmond Hill, GA
Hixson, TN
Statesville, NC
Warner Robbins, GA
Greensboro, NC
Raleigh, NC
Gastonia, NC
Raleigh, NC

Greer, SC
Jacksonville, FL
Leesburg, GA
Atlanta, GA
Appling, GA
Charlotte, NC
Atlanta, GA
Dandridge, TN
Belmont, NC
Ooltewah, TN
Raleigh, NC
Charlotte, NC
Charlotte, NC
Hendersonville, NC
Charlotte, NC
Ooltewah, TN
Atlanta, GA
Gastonia, NC
North Charleston, SC
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102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

The lowest score to cash is 3,174.

Up Your Alley 3
Jerry's Team

Sleeper Céll

Mad Map

No Name 61
Pressure On
Carper's Remodeling
Up Your Alley 6
Maybe
G.0O.Y.A.AB.

184
257
210
111
61
7
27
187
70
216

2,625
2,595
2,584
2,579
2,573
2,539
2,522
2,434
2,301
2,214

Gastonia, NC
Hendersonville, NC
Duluth, GA
Lynchburg, VA
Wéllford, SC
Raleigh, NC
Harrisonburg, VA
Gastonia, NC
Raleigh, NC
Richmond Hill, GA
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